In accordance with
Rule 18,6 of the A M 1 O
Insolvency (England & '

Wales) Rules 2016. Notice of administrator's progress report

&

Companies House

I Company details

Company number ’E— E_I_{ ’_9__ |_7— ’Tl? [_2—

>
=
[m}
14
o}
._..
<L
w

.

17/11/2018 #186
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please camplete in typescript or in

Company name in full mglo Design Holdings Limited

bold black capitals.

I Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Anthony

Sumame Collier

E_ Administrator’s address

Building namelnumber| 4th Floor

Street IfAbbey House

Post tawn | Booth Street

County/Region | Manchester

ok w2 | [4[A[8] |

Country |

l Administrator's name ©

Full forenamel(s) David © Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Surnarne Thornhill another administrator.

I Administrator’s address @

buling ramefnbe [ 4th Fioor Ot s

Street ﬂbbey House anather administrator.
|

Post town | Booth Street

County/Region | Manchester

Postcode I—M—,?I——ITITEl_F—

Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

s I

From date

Period of progress report

i bh BRI

To date

[ifa [ P2lofifs

7

Progress report

| attach a capy of the progress report

: I

Sign and date

Administrator’s
signature

Signature

LIy

Signature date

s ilF Pololvls

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

B?resenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

] Contact name AySe Hassan

gWhere to send

cmevEr ERP Advisory LLP

-

4th Floor

’ Address.

| Abbey House

Post lown

Booth Street

I County/Ragron Manchester

Country

P)x

l Tetephone

0161 833 3344

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incarrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

,W“—Wrz—]_ JT W ,_B ,_ Ji ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov,uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compamies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Anglo Design Holdings Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators' Trading Account

Statement From 15/04/2018 From 15/04/2016
of Affairs To 14/10/2018 To 14/10/2018
£ £ £
POST APPOINTMENT SALES
Miscellaneous Income NIL 177.07
NIL 177.07
QOTHER DIRECT COSTS
Direct Wages NIL 15,000.00
Employee Expenses NIL 306.53
NIL (15,306.53)
TRADING EXPENDITURE
Hire of Equipment NIL 159.00
Pension Contributions NIL (1,312.93)
NIL 1,153.93
TRADING SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) NIL

Page 1 of 3

1PS SQI. Ver, 2012.10

(13,975.53)

12 November 2018 16:34



Anglo Design Holdings Limited
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement
of Affairs
£

2,250,000.00
90,000.00

(20,000.00)
(20,000.,00)
(5,000.00)

(4,750,000.00)

30,779.00
968,000.00

(35,768.00)
(81,948.00)

(5,000.00)

(4,000.00)

(14,192,000.00)
(5,725,355.00)

(21,500,292.00)

Page 2 of 3

SECURED ASSETS
Investments
Inteilectual Property

COSTS OF REALISATION
Administrators' Fees
Legal Fees
Agents/Valuers' Fees

SECURED CREDITORS
Aghoco 1389 Limited

ASSET REALISATIONS
Book Debts
Cash at Bank
intercompany Book Debts
Bank Interest Gross
Trading Surplus/(Deficit)
Policy Refund

COST OF REALISATIONS
Pre-Appointment Legal Fees

From 15/04/2018
To 14/10/2018

From 15/04/2016
To 14/10/2018

Administrators' Remuneration
Administrators’ Dishursements
Professional fees - tax advice

Legal Fees
Professional Tax advisor fee
Bank Charges - Floating

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
Preferential Creditors

Tax & NI on Preferential Distribution

FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

Aghoco 1389 Limited

UNSECURED CREDITORS
Unsecured Creditors

DISTRIBUTIONS
Ordinary Shareholders

REPRESENTED BY
Vat Recoverahle - Floating
1B Current Floating
Vat Recoverable - Fixed

IPS SQL Ver, 2012,10

£ £
297,178.01 2,547,178.01
NIL 90,000.00
297,178.01 2,637,178.01
NIL NIL

NIL NIL

NIL 5,175.00

NIL (5,175.00)
163,786.40 2,503,786.40
(163,786.40) (2,503,786.40)
NIL 12,092.33

NIL 3,537.91
818,932.00 1,018,932.00
269.14 342.25

NIL (13,975.53)

NIL 84.30
819,201.14 1,021,013.26
NIL NIL

NIL 22,500.00

NIL 443.91

NIL 2,250.00
3,850.00 16,664.08
100.00 100.00

NIL 15.00
(3,950.00) (41,972.99)
NIL 18,307.86

NIL 4,024.27

NIL (22,332.13)

655,145.60

(655,145.60)

793,145.60
(793,145.60)

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

NIL NIL

NIL NIL
293,497.15 291,779.15
1,185.00

290,559.15

35.00

291,779.15

12 November 2018 16:34



8T0C 19(qUIBAON HT

9107 So|ny (So|ep\ pue pue|bul) ADUSAJOSU]

93} JO £°8T 9Ny 03 Juensind 8107 129010 +T — 810¢

|lldy GT porad ay) 4o podoy ssalbold siojensiuiupy ay |

910 40 8LET "ON Ansibay
PLISIq 191sayoue ‘uoisialg Alsduey) ‘axisng jJo uno) ybiy

(.ANVdIWOD 3HL.)
(NOILVULSINIWAVY NI) pajuwi] sbuipjoH ubisaq ojbuy

AlCSIADY

ddd




P11 86£T 00yby Apatuio) ‘p17 SBUIPIOH NATSN NAION
43pjoy ab.Jeya buijeoy) BuiAjiend) HO40

810¢
124010 +T 03 8107 |dy ST pouad Buipodes syt pouad aylL

8107 1snBny zz uo paubisal Uysen 1emals (|9ssny

dTt
AIOSIARY ddd JO UDAJIO0M USg PUB 91|00 Auoujuy siojeljsiuiwupy 3yl
{uonesiuiwpy ur} pajiw sbuipjeH ubisaq ojbuy Auedwo) ayj
d17 AOSIADY did dud

‘Hodaa sy i pasn aq Aew suoijelaalqqe buimojjoj ayl

A1OSIADY

ddd

Hoday ssaibold

Slejensiuupy ayp

(uonensiupy ug) pspwi sBuipjoH ubiseq o|buy

poLIRd |Yl Ul paLIndul sasusdxa Jo Jualelels
AjBALRINLWNG PUB POoLIBd AUl 40y Junosde sjuawAed pue sidiaooy

A[RAI}RINWND pue poLiad
3} 10} SIUBWISSINGS|P PUB SISO BWlN} ,SI01ROSIUIPY B} JO 5|1e38q

MIOM JO BINPaLRS ¥
HodaJ ssaifoud a3 JO SD[0U |BULIOY 0T WY W04 H)

SI0JenSIUIWpY 8wy Jo
Juswiulodde ayy pue Auedwo) a3 Buiptebal uonewLIoul A0yl

JUU0)

"s3suadxs puUB SJUSWISSINGSIP ‘UojeIsuNWR. SI0)RASIUILPY
$103IP8ID BU) J0) BWONQ PRIBWNST
pOLiad 21 Ul Uonedisiuiupy syl Jo 55346044

juajuo)

suoneiAaiqqe pue

v
xipuaddy

'€
K
T
uopas

SJUaU0)



10 1dfeoau ay3 pue wiep spnpold Buibpay aw Jo uoissalbold sy Ajpweu ‘Bulpueising
SISlewW SUl YUM [BBp O] JS9PIO Ul UOISUDIXD JaUHn) B =98 o] Aessansu panodd 11

*J0JIpaJ2 palnias ay) JO JUSsUD
a3 YIm 8TOZ [Mdy ST O3 SUIUOW ZT JOj PopualX® LIS pey UORe.SuIUpY ayl

juswiuiodde jo porad jerul 3Yy) 0] uoISUA)X]

Jaypiny Aue siyl Buinsind u) 34w ou Si 8433 J8Y1 S1 poLiad 243 Ut [9SUNCD) WOy 30IApY
(,S{ueg ay,,) dueg ysiI

olbuy pue J|d yueq sAepteg wod) paseydind Aueduwio) au3 Udiym s1pnpold Buibpay
3l ‘naTeN Jo souelsisse aug) Uim ‘Bunebrsaaul usag asey am payiodal Ajsnoinaid sy
(,sPNnposd Buibpay,) s1onpald duiBpaH a1ey sbueLdx3 ublzio4 pue 31ey ISau]

siaew J2yio

"UORRASIUILIPE aU) puxa 0} uogeldde
1NoD B Jo adsal Ul 41T SI03DI0S SUIMOD 0} pled Udag ARy (S8'CF JO S99 [eba

sjuawAiey

"69¢F 40 ISaURQUI ueq SI PoURd SY3 Ui 1disoal
AUC 3y} ‘ar0ge pauonuawl ‘sanueleq Auedwosssiul jo JuswAedal syl ueyl Jsyio

sydieosy

'SMO||04 SB

Ajjeoypads JUSWWOD pinom T INq ‘Alojeueidxa Jlos Ajbie aue sjuswied pue sydedal
3y ojensiiwpy se juswiuiodde Aw 9ouls AlSARRINWND OS|R PUR PoLIad 24} 10}
suolpesuel) ylog buiiesp junodse syuswied pue sidisoad e 3 xipuaddy 1e yoepe |

pouad @y} Bulinp sjuswieq pue s3diaday

AlOosInpy

ddd

Hoday 55316044 Si0jeasiuupy agy|
{uciensiuiupy ur) payiwr sbuipjoy ubisaqg ojbuy

*polad bupodal 1xau sy Ul pajedojue
SIYPTF JO UOBNGUISIP JBULINY ¥ "POLIBE BT Ul PRAIRIRL SEM 8/ 8"H87F 40 UORNQIASID ¥

(D37 pienbuisy Ausiio4) papury uanas Auediwon Axeba7

‘pa1dadxa
ale suonesi(eal Jayun) ON 'PoLSd SUl Ul PAAIRISL SeM 667'ZTTF SO UORNGLISIP Y

(D331L47 SIIBOIOULDE | JOI0833(T ALBLLLIOS) PAJILLIT XIS AUBdLI0) A2eba

's9luedwoo 959U} J0 Siogepinbi| SU3 WOoJ PIAISI3I USDq 9ARY SUCHNGLISIP BuImoio)
oyl "91(Qg J2qudas 67 Uo uoiepinbi| JusAjos ojul padeid aiam Uoiym satuedwiod
Aepisgns Jo Jaqwnu e u sBuipjoyaieys pRY Auedwod 3yl psuodal Ajsnolasud sy
sjU3WIsaAUT Aueduiodtaqul

"polIad Buipoeda) siyl Ul pied u3aq sey 2£6’8187 4O aduejeq BuipueIsINg Ayt

‘poliad Bunodes snolasid sy Ul paAIRDaI USaq pey 000°05TF 40 JuswiAed Lied e pue
‘aoedsolay yjim pasibe usaeq Sey zE6'8967 o soue(eg [euy e poyodad Alsnolaald sy

(,a2edsousy, ) payuyT asedsoisy qy
$1g2Q oog Auedwcolaiu]

SMO||0J 5B A||Ea109dS JUSWLLIOD PUB PRISIAWICD 34 0] ||135 JoMm JO AIRWWNS B UM
1243260] pouad ayl bupnp usyepspun Yiom 40 3npayss e 5 xipuaddy e yoepe |

"ucneJisiuiipe au Jo ssadBold i) Uo sielep pue Asusajosul aug 03 dn Buipes)
S1UaAD 2U] JO s|lejap ‘Auedllo) sYj U0 uoewoul punolbyoeg apinald ydium ‘suodal
ssa4bo.d Jusnbasgns pue sjesodold auy) Yim uonaunfucd Ul peal aq pjnoys Jodal siy |

POLIRd Y] FULINp USNRHIPpUN YIOM

uoijeisiuiwpy ayj jo ssaiboid 't



AOSIADY

cdd

HOURY 5521601d ,SI0JRASIIPY 2L
(uonensiuiwpy uI) panwn sbumpioy ubisag o|buy

'DSAJOSSIP 3Q 0] Paliaap 3q [Im
Auedwo?) ay3 200U a3 4o Bully 3L JSYE SUIUOW 39U puB pus UR 0} UONBSILIUPE

a buuq 03 986T Y ADUSAIOSUL By} 0} Tg 3INPaYds Jo +8 ydesbered uim
20UepJooe U] saiuedwo) Jo JensiBay syl 0] 80110U B pUSs ||ImM SIOIENSIUILPY BUl

"6T07 {14dy ST U0 pua
J/JBLUOINE UB O] SWOY [[IM UONBLISIUIPY SU3 18] Slediue SJOTRAS|ulWpY Julor 941

Abajells 1@ pajedidijuy

'3119ZeY) UOpUQT 3 Ul pue
s3juedwo) jo JensiBay oyl ylm pejly US3Q 3ARY S32[0U JUBAS|RL 3L “13pI0 247 ylim
D3Uep.loode UL "Jaysuel Jo a1ep ay) buisg ‘g10z Isnbny gz U0 psiueis sem Japlo siuL

‘dT7 AOSIApY d¥d 1@ Jsupied pue Jsuopnoeld
Adusajosu] paylenb e “is|jjoD Auoyjuy AQ pade|dss 2q 01 pue JSpjoyIDIYo ue se
JJPsWIIY SAOWSI 0} 8TQZ 1ShBny gz U0 HNCD Ul paji Sem LDIYm JapIQ Jajsuel] oolg
e 1oJ pajdde ‘ysen {13ssny ‘S40}RnSIUILIPY JUI0L 343 JO UG JRUY 810U PINOYS S1o)pal)

19pIQ idjsuel] yoold
"6T0Z IMdY ST 03 UoNeASIUILPY aU3 Buipusixe
pajuesb Sem JopIo UB pue JNoD Ui PRl sem uopedldde uy (Mojaq Jayuny passnosip)

Hed paqguissid sy} Jo suoisiaoud BU) JSpUN SI0lpaLY Palndssun oF uonnguisip
3y} pue ssjuedwod Aleipisqns JO UOREPINDI| JUSAJOS 9UJ WOJ) SIIUOW PuspIAIP

uonjeljsiuiwpy ayj Jo ssaiboid 't



"8107 J2quiadaq £ 240J9q A[LOUS 10 UO paiepap
3q JjiIM F U3 Ul d/T°T JO PUSPIAIP B 18y} paledDNUE S| 11 UONBLLIOHUI JUSLIND UQ paseq

"8107 J2qoQ £ sem Buinoud
1o Aep IsE| 341 "ST07 Jequweldes £T UD S139Z29 UOPUOT 3 Ul PasiMaApe sem pue
8107 12oquw)dss QT U0 SI01PaLd UMOLD ||B 0F PaNSs| Sem PapIAIP Papuajul JO S2110U v

"000°0TF
spagoxa Jep(oy abueyd Buneoy ayy 01 sjgejieae Aladold 18U a4 pue £007 Joqueidas
GT Jsye pajeann sem abieys bupeoy syl assym saidde Auo ped paquosaid auy)

"986T PV ADUSAI0SUT U3 JO Y9/ T
UOIISS YIIM 3oueplodde Uy ‘abueyd Buneoy e Jo Japjoy SU3 0} 2[dR|ieAR SPUN) WOy
SI03|pald palnadasun aUf} Joj SpISe 39S Si YdIYM A3uow Jo wns e s| 1led paquasald syl

Hed paquIsald

'MOPRq passNIsIp se 1ed paguasald auy) Jo sudisiacid syl
J9PUN PUSPIAIP B SAISI3J ||IM SI0YIP9D paundasun s,Aueduscs a3 jeyl pasedipiue si i

Alosiapy

ddd

Hoday ssa46044 SI0IRNSIUILPY 3YL
{uonensiuwpy U paaiwr sbuipjoy ubisag ojfuy

‘pJeb3as $1U1 Ul SpUojpUR| sAdadsas SU) Ulim siel
0] SNUUCD T "PENWPE J9A JOU NG PSAIBdRS USaQ 9ABY JTRO'ETF JO SWIBPR plojpueT

6501 S1031pal0 apeJ] (eleuas
0/0'6 SJ03IpaI2 Aueduloodaul
87 suie}d asiojdwe jenpisay
871 S0IAISS JUSLWARY Aduepunpay
v£9°C uoISUd 4dd
00037 A0J1pRID)

:5950d.nd PUSPIAID 40} PRNIWIPE US3] 9ARY MET6'ZTF BUljieI0) SWiep paJnassun
S10JIP31d PAINIISUN Y] 10) SWONY

"INy Ui pled Usag 9ARY HEE'ZZTF JO SWIRP J01IPaLd [BUaIaiaid

SI10}1pPa.d [BIUAIRRd S4] 404 BWIOINQ

'SSBUPaIgepU! 53 JO SouURjRq U]
UO [[BJHOYS B J24NS ||IM NAISN 1BL3 PSIBWIISS Si 1l ‘a|qe|IRAR UOHBWIOML| 3] Uo paseq

'poLIad 3y Buunp najan o3 pred
useq sey 98/'£917F Jayuny v "sbieyd paxy si1 Jo suoisiaold |yl Japun UoensiuIpy
ayy Buunp naleN o1 pied US3q SeY WiE'ZF Jo uopnguisip e palodal Aisnolnaid sy

-uawnuiodde jo s1ep s Uo W/ '$F AlRjewixoidde
SeM SSIUPRIGIPUI S,}1 PUB NAJBN Sem Jualjuiodde uo J031pa.d Paindss s,Auedwio) ay)

S10}1P3I2 PAINIIS Y] SOJ DWIAOINY
1SMO||0J SE SI03Ipa.d J0J SWO0dIN0 pRJeW}se Byl uo I3epdn ue apinoid mou ues I

'sjesodosd ,S10]_0SIUILIPY SU3 Ul IN0 135 SBM SJ0JIP3.D J0) SLU0IIN0 PaleWnsD auyL

$1011paJd 9] 10} 2Wod3NQ pajewllsy 'e



"SAISSIOXE IR $35UMX2 JO UCIRISUNWIRL 341 1Ryl uoResdde 1nod e o) Jodad
SIUY Jo 1dis0aJ a3 Buimo)io) Syoam g JO Y| Wil B s1 24yl Modal ssauboud siu Jo
1d1a3a. 3y Buimo|joy sAep 17 Buiaq uoiewloul Bupssnbal Jo) Jiwij swn e sf a8y} sjou
2583|d "15enbad Uo NOA 01 uas a4 ||IM apNB JueASIU SU1 JO AdOD paey e ‘ApAEUIS])Y

‘uondo
JSUofensiuiwpy, 94yl joees pue  UNU=PINDSag)/Wca AICSiApedl) sioyipald///dny
ul| Buimoyo) ayy Buisn s5a008 ued noA

UDIUM $394 0] 3pIND ,S40}Pald) B3 Ul punoy aq ued syybit 3sauy3 40 s|iegep Jeyung “Aluo
4 xapuaddy u| 110 135 se poLiad SY] Ul palinoul sasusdxa ayy ale asaly) soualalal Jo
3589 104 'SajMy AJUSAJOSUT BU] Jopun “1odal s|u3 Ul paSOPSIP 154U 8B YIym ‘sasuadxe
JaUj0 pue uonelsunwad SIoledsiupupy sy} sbuajeup 01 ybu e saey Jayung
PUR SI01RASILIUPY U] WOJ) UORRWLIOMUI J3yun) 1sanbad 01 3yBU e 9aeY SI01PALD

‘papinoad
Alsnolaaid siie1ap aul pasoxa 01 ARMY 10U 242 PALINJUL 24, a1 pRlednnte 1g paLIniul
So5UadxXe auyl 1ey] paadxa Ajjualdnd S| 3T “Hodal S|y AQ pasanod pouad syl Buunp
PaLindul U3q SARY Jey) sasuadxa Jo Juawalels e 4 xipuaddy e yorqle 1 'sjesodoud
LSI0IRASIVILIPY 341 Ul 1IN0 195 Sem S95Uadxa [SI0JenSiuupy U] JO S1ewlss Uy

. sasudx3 siojessiuiupy

AIOSIADY

ddd

voday ssaibold SICI1RIISIUILIPY 34
(uopensiuiwpy up) payiwi sbuipjod ubissq ¢|buy

'‘Q X1puaddy u| 3100 355 aie Hodad siLy Jo peuad 2yl Burnp
pa.ndul sjuswissiNgsIp Jo S|iejaq  paunaul sem abeajiul syl awiy ag 1e Bujjieaald
ajeJ sbes|(w panosdde JyAH 943 12 AJOSIARY d¥d AQ pled aJe ‘a1e3sa AJUBAOSUl SUl 0)
B|genquiie Apadip S| Ydiym ‘[aaed) $sauisng 1oy sappiyaa aleald 4o asn syl 61 Buneje.
sasuadxe 10y spew sjuswAed abes|ily  ‘Auedwo) Ay} JO jleysq UQ SJOJEIIS|UIWPY
3y} AG paunoul s)so0 |enoe Jo I6JRY33. B AR SJUSWRSINGSIP SIOIRNSIUIWPY 3y

SUSWIASINGSIQ ,S10)BIISILIWPY

‘padinbau JI Joaca sjeJedas Japun 1ybnos aq ||Im |eAcLddy
*J0JIPaJ0 pandas sy} Jo [ercudde Jsypng INoyIM S1BWIASS $93) 3U3 Ul IN0 195 JUNOWe
[€30] 2y} Buipasoxs 51502 SR U0 PIsEq $93) MEID (] 8]jgeun aJe SI0JelSiuIupy syl

"IN Ul PRUBAODRI 2 ||IM $3S0D 3saly Jeuy paledidiue 10U i 1 ‘sucnes)|es.
195Se PoleWINSS JO [BAB| 3] USAID 'G8ZF JO 2.l Aunoy sbelsAR ue 1B SInoy 167
Jo asudwon pue Qg ‘787 e ssanoud SIUY IO $IS02 W [210] A "ZTEF 0 91el Alnoy
abesoae ue e SN0y €5 Jo ISUAWOD pue 919'9TF 2l PoLad 3L 10} 51500 3wy Al

‘sjesodold ay3 yim S10}Ipe.0 O} pajenalp
I1eWNsa Saa) 2yl Ul paplacid LWNS SU) pasoxsd 0] A1) JoU S ‘SIS0D aull} Uo paseq
SJOJeljsIUWpY 2Ul AQ paisa0dal 3q 0} pajedippue uopessunwial 3y g xipuaddy
1e payoene s| 9]ep 0} pue polad ayj Buunp paundu) $1S023 2Wn JO UMOPYEUG v

'3|ge|IeAR SpUN) U] WL UMBID
U320 /Ry 1y BLIRNNYR 00G'773 10 $33) 318D O 'PRUISTIR SAsURdXR 10 HRUWRIEIS
3U1 U1 1IN0 135 a.e pousd ay Buunp pabieyos uonessunuwal Jo $1839Q 'SISEG 1500 2WR
2 U0 P31endjed a¢ p|noys UoHe/suniuad SI0Je]SIullpyY aUl 18Ul Uoinjosas e passed
SIORP3ID pa4ndss sy3 sjesodold slojelSIvIWpY JUIor SYl Jo uonenun Buimo|iod

UOIIBIDUNWALE ,SI0JRIISIUUPY

§3500 juawijuiodde-a.ud pue sasuadxa ‘SJUlWRSINGSIP ‘UoIjeISUNWI ,SI0JRIISIUIWPY *E



(|ero.dde pawasp} 9T0Z ARW 9

(4op.o 1N02) 6T0Z |UAY ST 03 SYIUOW ZT

{quasuco 10JIpatd paundss) §107Z Mdy ST 03 SUUOW 7T

SUON
Jopioy abiey) Buneoly buikylend syi se P31 NAIBN

9107 JO B/EC

AnS169y 115K J3lsaUpuUely
ueIsialg Adeoueyd
aansn[ Jo unad ybiy

9107 |4dy ST

avb ZW

J21saupuely

189.435 Loog z¢
osnoH Asqqy 400l
dT1 AOSIADY gy

's|esodoud ,SI0JRaSIMIWPY
Jo |eaoudde o s1eq

Nuswiuodde jo polsad
[BI3IU] BY3 0F SuO|suRX3

JAue
J 'SI3p|oY 30110 SNOIASL

:s|lejap sojuloddy

d=aquinu Idualajed N0

:ybnoug ssom
sbuipaanosd uopensiuiwpe
Ya1ym Ul Jno)

'SJ0]BASIUIWPY
30 Jusuwjuiodde Jo a3eq

15101RJ1SIUIPY JO SS3IpPY

Hodsy ssaubold SiciensiuiLipy sy

{(uonensiuipy U1} paywi sbuipioy ubissg ojbuy

SA0(e SY

ar9 6MD
2A1YSSYD

LDIMLION

SNQoJuUy

Peoy LIMUMON

Hed YIeSH MOJRYL T "ON

NMb W
J]SalIuRA

192.35 Buy| 86

9snoH [eue) diys 1ooj4 i/

:SSaJppe ssauisng

120140 paUalsiBal snolasld

;90140 paJslsiBay

8707 1snBny zz uo paubisal YSeD Lemals ||1ossny C61/6Z50 sequinu Auedwo)
d77 AOSIADY 444 JO sBuipjoH Qv :Saweu Huipety BYI0
llyuioyy. pineq pue JaijjoD Auoguy S I0)EnSILILIPY
. ISTIV13a NOILVYLISINIWAY 'NOILYWHO4NI ANVdWOD
AJOSIADY,
A_N_—m uoneuLIojur Alojnjels

v Xipuaddy




Hoday EESTILY)

{ coam(_“mE_qu Ur} pagieyy

d SI0jensuy,

Py 2y
1 SBUpia s

7 Oj6uy




In accordance with
Rule 18.6 of the AM 1 O
Insolvency (England &

R0 Notice of administrator’s progress report

o

Companies House

ﬂ_ Company details
Company number ’FFE’?FFSE

Company name in full ‘Anglo Design Holdings Limited

|

please

house

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript of in
bold black capitals.

E_ Administrator’s name

Ful! ferename(s) I Anthony

Surname ‘ Collier

I Administrator’s address

Building name/number | 4th Floor

Street iAbbey House

Post town | Booth Street

County/Region I Manchester

i |m2 | [4[ATB] [

Country

[ Administrator’s name ©

Full forenamel(s) David © Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname Thornhill another administrator,

I Administrator’'s address @

Bulding namefunter| 4th Floor ® ot o

Street | Abbey House another administrator,
|

Post town | Booth Street

County/Regian | Manchester

Postcode m [2_ ’7 ’—: ’? ’_B-}—_ J_

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




.AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

s I

Period of progress report

From date

To date

i Bl Efolife
ife il Blolifs

q

'Progress report

| attach a copy of the progress report

s 1

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature

L.

Signature date

1 GG Bhhle

04717 Version 1.0




.AM10

Natice of administrator’s progress report

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Ayse Hassan

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@Where to send

Companyrame £ D Advisory LLP

Address

| 4th Floor
[ Abbey House
|

Booth Street
F"‘V”‘““’“ Manchester

== [z [ [#[A[B] [

Country

‘Tax

Telephone

W4 checkist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

[ Post own

0161 833 3344

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Appendix C
FRP

A schedule of work :
Advisory

Anglo Design Holdings Limited (In Administration)
The Administrators’ Progress Report



Anglo Design Holdings Limited ~ In Administration

Schedule of Work

The table below sets out a detailed summary of the work undertaken by the Administrators during the Period together with an outline of work still to complete.

Where work undertaken results in the realisation of funds (from the sale of assets; enhanced recoveries and potentially a reduction in creditor claims if the
business has continued to trade and/or is scld following appointment; recoveries from successful actions taken against third parties), there may be a financial
benefit to creditors should there be sufficient funds available to make a distribution to one or more class of creditor. In this case work undertaken will include

the scrutiny and agreement of creditor claims.

A proportion of the work undertaken by an Insolvency Practitioner is required by statute, incfuding ensuring the appointment is valid, notifications of the
appointment to third parties, regular reporting on the progress, notifying statutory bodies where required in relation to the conduct of the directors, complying
with relevant legislation and regulatory matters. This may not have a direct financial benefit to creditors but is substantially there to protect creditors and other

stakeholders and ensuring they are kept informed of developments.

The table below sets out a detailed summary of the work undertaken by the office holders to date together with an outline of work still to complete.

Note | Category

1 ADMINISTRATION AND PLANNING
Work undertaken during the reporting period

ADMINISTRATION AND PLANNING
Future work to be undertaken

Case Management Requirements

Case Management Requirements

Regular reconciliation of administration bank account.

Regularly reviewing the conduct of the case and the case strategy
and updating as required by the insolvency practitioners regulatory
professional body to ensure all statutory matters are attended to
and to ensure the case is progressing.

Regular reconciliation of administration bank account.

Regularly reviewing the conduct of the case and the case strategy and
updating as required by the insolvency practitioners regulatory
professional body to ensure all statutory matters are attended to and to
ensure the case is progressing.

2 ASSET REALISATION
Work undertaken during the reporting period

ASSET REALISATION
Future work to be undertaken




Anglo Design Holdings Limited — In Administration

Schedule of Work

Recover final balances from intercompany debtors and liaise with
Liquidators in relation to the distribution of funds.

Liaising with the secured creditor and lawyers in respect of Hedging
Product claims.

Continue to liaise with Liquidators in relation to the distribution of funds
from the intercompany balances.

CREDITORS
Work undertaken during the reporting period

CREDITORS
Future work to be undertaken

Review and admit unsecured creditor claims:

+ Intercompany creditors

o Landlords (arrears of rent, dilapidations etc)
¢ Redundancy Payments Service

¢ Employee residual claims

Continue to adjudicate on landlord claims.
Serve notice of an intended dividend on all parties required under statute.

Pay the funds reserved for unsecured creditors through the provisions of
the prescribed part.

STATUTORY COMPLIANCE AND REPORTING
Work undertaken during the reporting period

STATUTORY COMPLIANCE AND REPORTING
Future work to be undertaken

Statutory reporting to secured creditor.

Progress report to creditors and file copies of these reports at Court
and with the Registrar of Companies.

Dealing with post appointment VAT returns and Tax matters.

Deregister the Company for VAT and submit a final VAT return.

Continue to monitor tax position and request updates from HM Revenue &
Customs in relation to tax clearance.

To deal with the statutory requirements in order to bring the case to a
close and for the office holders to obtain their release from office; this
includes preparing final reports for stakeholders, convening final
meetings, statutory advertising and filing the relevant documentation with
the Court/Registrar of Companies.




Appendix D
FRP

Details of the Administrators’ time costs and disbursements for the Period and cumulative iy

Anglo Design Heldings Limited {In Administration)
The Admimistrators’ Progress Report



FRP SIP 9 Repert - Penod cost report

Anglo Design Holdings Limited {In Administration)
Time charged for the penod 15 Apnl 2018 to 14 Ocleber 2018

Appointment Takers / ToalComt i .
Partners  Managers / Other Professionai Junior Prafessional & Support Total Hours £ Average Hriy Rate £

Administration and Planning 3,790.00 - - “-354:21)
Case Accounting 040 105 120 2 65 63125 238 21
Case Control and Review 300 180 175 6 55 2,676 25 408 59
Case Accounting - General 050 100 150 482 50 32167

Asset Realisation 4.00 ¢.50 4.50 1,647.50 R wwwma...q_lm@
Freehold/Leasehold Propery 200 050 250 897 50 359.00
Asset Realisation Fixed 200 200 75000 375 00

Creditors 7.30 18.85 4.20 30.35 877250 _ __ 289.04
Unsecured Creditars 010 120 130 200 00 153 85
Secured Creditors 100 100 37500 37500
Employees 075 300 375 525 00 140 00
Landlord 225 225 683 75 295,00
Prescnbed Part 630 1575 2205 700875 317 868

Statutory Compliance 1.50 8.25 7.75 2,406.25 _-~310.48
Statutory Reportng/ Meetings 100 400 500 1,555 00 31100
Tax/VAT - Post appontment 050 225 275 85125 309 55

Total Hours 300 15 50 29.40 540 53 30 16,616.25 311.75

Disbursements for the period

FRP Charge out rates From 15 Aprit 2018 to 14 October 2018

Grade 1stiuly 2013 15tMay 2016 Value £
Appairtment taker / Partner 370-400 450-495 Category 1

Managers / Direclors 270-370 340-465 Postage 7390
Other Professional 160-225 200-295 Bonding 800
Jumor Professional & Support 70-105 125-175 Grand Total 81.90

Mileage is charged at the HMRC rate

prevailng at the time the cost was incurred

Printed 16/11/2018



FRP SIP @ Report - Penod cost report Panted 1671172018

Anglo Dasign Holdings Limited {In Administration)
Time charged for the perod 15 Aprl 2016 ta 14 October 2018

)vv&:q:qiﬂsanw‘ ﬁa_u_nuu.r.‘oﬁnu:_:_muﬁ
Parmers  Managers/ Diractiors O Brotassionat Junior Frofessional & Support Totat Hours £ £

Administration and Planning 30.00 13.70 46.45 3T 93.65 31,262.25

Case Accounting 040 825 220 10 85 248075
Case Control and Review klogaie] 1030 1815 58 45 21,908 50 374 84
Case Accounting - General 250 700 100 10 50 275750 262 62
General Admnistralien 920 920 2,945 50 32016
Insurance 048 045 8400 186 67
Fee and WIP 084 080 110 185 00 168 18
Stralegy and Planning 0350 280 330 800 00 27273
Asset Realisation 11 00 5.25 16 25 5,381.50 1331147
Agset Realisation 4350 2860 710 217650 308 55
Freehold/Leasehold Property 200 250 450 1487 50 330 56
Chate! Assels 250 250 937 50 37500
Debl Collection 015 015 3000 200 00
Asset Realisatien Fixed 200 200 750 00 37500
Creditors 18,30 78.30 6.80 104,20 26,503.50 25435,
Unsacured Cradilers 100 1035 360 14 95 107625 20677
Secured Craditors 650 070 720 2577 50 35789
Employges 400 2625 300 3328 6,831 50 208 47
Preferential Credrtors 270 270 70625 28157
HP/ Leasing 025 025 40 00 160 00
Landlerd 415 415 1,043 25 25139
TAXNAT - Pre-appaintment 120 120 335 00 27947
Shareholders 100 100 37500 37500
Pensions - Creditors 050 940 980 2,275 00 228180
Prescribed Part &30 2330 29860 9,143 75 308 &1
Investigation 360 3.80 720.60 20000
Inveshgalory Work 035 035 7000 20000
CDDA Engquines 325 325 650 00 20000
Statutory Compllance 20.00 41.28 1.8% 63.10 1631425 JNEESETSS]
Post Appt TAXNVAT 050 415 485 1,362 50 2031
Statutory Comphance - General 050 140 180 546 50 287 63
Stalutory Reporling/ Meelings 17 50 3035 185 4970 12,776 00 257 06
Appaintment Formalties 100 1490 290 574 00 197 93
Statement of Affairs 108 105 180 00 17143
Bonding/ Statutory Advertising 015 015 2400 160 00
Tax/\VAT - Post appointment 050 225 275 851 25 309 55
Trading 200 7.70 9.0 2540.00 ENZEEEE)
Trading forecasting/ Mentonng 200 200 BS7 5( 34875
Trade-sales/ Purchase 770 770 1,851 50 240 45
Total Hours 30.00 66.00 182 55 12,15 290 70 82730 50 284.59

Disbursements for the period

FRP Charge out rates From 16 April 2016 to 14 October 2018
Grade 181 3uly 2013 151 May 2016 Value £
Appeintment taker / Partner 37C-4C0 450-485 Category 1
Managers / Directars 270-370 340-4585 Advertising 84 60
Other Professional 160-225 200-205 Company Search 400
Junior Professional & Support 76-105 125-175 Insurance 2000
Postage 302 50
. Bonding 23300
Gategory 2
Car/Mileage Recharge 3525
Grand Total 87935
° Mileage is charged at the HMRC rate

prevailing at the tme the cest was incurred



Appendix E
FRP

ments account for the Period and cumulative
Advisory

Receipts and pay

Anglo Design Holdings Limited {(In Administration)
The Administrators’ Progress Report



Anglo Design Holdings Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Trading Account

Statement From 15/04/2018 From 15/04/2016
of Affairs To 14/10/2018 To 14/10/2018
£ £ £
POST APPOINTMENT SALES
Miscellaneous Income NiL 177.07
NIL 177.07
OTHER DIRECT COSTS
Direct Wages NIL 15,000.00
Employee Expenses NIL 306.53
NIL (15,306.53)
TRADING EXPENDITURE
Hire of Equipment NIL 159.00
Pension Contributions NIL (1,312.93)
NIL 1,153.93
TRADING SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) NIL {13,975.53)

Page 1 of 3

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

12 November 2018 16:34



Anglo Design Holdings Limited
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 15/04/2018 From 15/04/2016
of Affairs To 14/10/2018 To 14/10/2018
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
2,250,000.00 Investments 297,178.01 2,547,178.01
50,000.00 Intellectual Property NIL 90,000.00
297,178.01 2,637,178.01
COSTS OF REALISATION
(20,000.00) Administrators’ Fees NIL NIL
(20,000.00) Legal Fees NIL NIL
(5,000.00) Agents/Valuers' Fees NIL 5,175.00
NIL (5,175.00)
SECURED CREDITORS
(4,750,000.00) Aghoco 1389 Limited 163,786.40 2,503,786.40
(163,786.40) (2,503,786.40)
ASSET REALISATIONS
Book Debts NIL 12,092.33
30,779.00 Cash at Bank NIL 3,537.91
968,000.00 Intercompany Book Debts 818,932,00 1,018,932.00
Bank Interest Gross 269.14 342.25
Trading Surpius/(Deficit) NIL (13,975.53)
Policy Refund NIL 84.30
819,201.14 1,021,013.26
COST OF REALISATIONS
(35,768.00) Pre-Appointment Legal Fees NIL NIL
(81,948.00) Administrators’ Remuneration NIL 22,500.00
Administrators' Disbursements NIL 44391
Professional fees - tax advice NIL 2,250.00
(5,000.00) Legal Fees 3,850.00 16,664.08
Professional Tax advisor fee 100.00 100.00
Bank Charges - Floating NIL 15.00
(3,950.00) (41,972.99)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(4,000.00) Preferential Creditors NIL 18,307.86
Tax & NI on Preferential Distribution NIL 4,024.27
NIL (22,332.13)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
Aghoco 1389 Limited 655,145.60 793,145.60
(655,145.60) (793,145.60)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(14,192,000.00) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
{5,725,355.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
{21,500,292.00) 293,497.15 291,779.15
REPRESENTED BY
Vat Recoverable - Floating 1,185.00
IB Current Floating 290,556.15
Vat Recoverable - Fixed 35.00
291,779.15

Page 2 of 3

IPS SQL Ver. 201210

12 November 2018 16:34



Appendix F

Statement of expenses incurred in the Period —H—Nv
Advisory

Anglo Design Holdings Limited - In Administration
Statement of expenses for the period ended
14 October 2018

Committed to in the
Paid in the Period and not yet

Period paid Total in the Period to

14 April 2018

Expenses 3 £ £
Office Holders' remuneration 16,616 16,616
Office Holders' disbursements 82 82
Legal Fees and disbursements 3,850 2,000 5,850
Total Nil 18,698 22,548

Anglo Design Holdings Limited (In Administration}
The Administrators’ Progress Report



